Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

mount receptacle, contacts have to be
ordered separately.
How to order
Number of
contacts
Part number Description
59
MSG59P-L11 Plug for cable up
MSG59P-L21 Plug for cable down
MSG59R-PL110 Panel mount receptacle
MSG59R-RL111 Right angle PCB mount receptacle without flange
MSG59R-FL111 Right angle PCB mount receptacle with flange
50
MSG50P-L11 Cable plug
MSG50RG-L111 Right angle PCB mount receptacle with flange
74
MSG
Plug connector with metal hood (MSG59P-L11)
Panel mount receptacle (MSG59RP-L110)
75
MSG
Right angle PCB mount receptacle without flange (MSG59RR-L111)
Right angle PCB mount receptacle with flange (MSG59RF-L111)
76
MSG
MSG59 recommended drilling hole pattern (for PCB) (MSG59RR-L111, MSG59RF-L111)
MSG59 recommended panel cut-out (front mount) (MSG59RR-L110)
MSG59 recommended for front mount (MSG59RR-L111, MSG59RF-L111)
Polarizing hardware
Plug side
Receptacle side